
SPONSOR PACKET



Dear Prospective Sponsor,

On Saturday, June 6, 2026, we will proudly host the 16th Annual Derek 
Hotsinpiller Fallen Stars Memorial 5K. Each year, this event brings together 
runners, families, and supporters from across the nation to honor the 
courage, dedication, and sacrifice of Deputy U.S. Marshal Derek Hotsinpiller 
and all heroes in blue.

Warmest regards,

& Race Committee

What began as a 
local run has grown 
into a global tribute:

1,150+ Participants 
representing all 50 states

20 Countries
represented in 2025 event

5 NEW 
Scholarships
awarded to students 
pursuing careers in criminal 
justice, including one LEO

16 K9 Drug 
Detection Kits 
Our largest donation 
yet—supporting 16 WV 
counties with essential tools 
for officers and their K9 
partners.

Thanks to our sponsors, this past year we provided life-changing 
support to officers and families in crisis, including:

Four officers battling cancer

One family grieving the loss of an officer to cancer

One officer who lost his wife

A WV Sheriff’s Deputy injured by a drunk driver

Delivered meals to over 350 officers across 16 different West 
Virginia police departments to show appreciation and support

While the majority of our giving remains here in West Virginia, we are 
proud to share that we extended support to law enforcement families 
across the nation.

As we celebrate this milestone year, we are setting bold goals:

1,500 participants

Runners/Participants from all 55 counties in West Virginia

Representation from all 50 states

Runners from 25 countries around the world

Your sponsorship makes this impact possible. Funds raised directly 
support:

Scholarships for the next generation of criminal justice 
professionals

Essential equipment and training for law enforcement officers and 
K9 partners

Emergency financial assistance for officers and their families 
facing illness, tragedy, or hardship

We invite you to review the enclosed sponsorship opportunities and 
join us as a valued partner in this extraordinary event. Together, we 
can expand our reach, strengthen our impact, and continue carrying 
forward the legacy of service and sacrifice that defines the James and 
Derek Hotsinpiller Memorial Foundation.

Thank you for your support. We look forward to honoring our heroes 
with you on June 6, 2026.

The  Hotsinpiller Family



LEGACY SPONSORSHIP
T-Shirt Sponsor

Full 
Sleeve
$10,000
One Available

•	 Full imprint space on sleeve allowing for 
larger logo visibility. (back is dedicated to 
our fallen officers) Annually, we distribute 
over 1000 shirts to not only our West Virginia 
residents but across the US and different 
countries around the world. This means your 
logo would get GLOBAL Recognition.

•	 Dedicated Social Media Posting, Advertising, 
and Media Mentions Leading Up To The 
Event (Amount will vary depending on when 
this sponsorship opportunity is claimed)

•	 Special Acknowledgment During The Race 
and Event

•	 Yard Sign Placed On Race Path

•	 Booth Space Available at the Race

•	 8 Race Registrations

•	 8 Event Entry Tickets & VIP Table at Event

•	 First right of refusal for next year’s T-Shirt 
sponsorship

•	 Customized Stage Banner

Half 
Sleeve
$5,000
Two Available

•	 Shared imprint space on sleeve. (back is 
dedicated to our fallen officers) Annually, we 
distribute over 1000 shirts to not only our 
West Virginia residents but across the US 
and different countries around the world. 
This means your logo would get GLOBAL 
Recognition.

•	 Dedicated Social Media Posting, Advertising, 
and Media Mentions Leading Up To The 
Event (Amount will vary depending on when 
this sponsorship opportunity is claimed)

•	 Special Acknowledgment During The Race 
and Event

•	 Yard Sign Placed On Race Path

•	 Booth Space Available at the Race

•	 4 Race Registrations

•	 4 Event Entry Tickets

•	 Customized Stage Banner

Please note: The “Full T-Shirt Sponsor” includes exclusive rights to the entire logo imprint space. 
Once the “Full T-Shirt Sponsor” level is claimed, the “Half T-Shirt Sponsor” option will no longer be available.

Kids K Sponsor

$5,000
One Available

•	 Sponsor Logo on the Back of the Shirt with 
Fallen K9 Names

•	 Sponsor Logo on the Kids K Bib

•	 Sponsor Logo on Kids Step and Repeat

•	 Dedicated Social Media Posting, Advertising, 
and Media Mentions Leading Up To The Event 
(Amount will vary depending on when this 
sponsorship opportunity is claimed)

•	 Special Acknowledgment During The Race 
and Event

•	 Yard Sign Placed On Race Path

•	 Booth Space Available at the Race

•	 4 Race Registrations

•	 4 Event Entry Tickets

•	 First right of refusal for next year’s Kids K 
Sponsorship

Why are shirt
sponsorships so 

expensive?
As our event grows, so do costs 
for shirts, printing, and shipping. 
Sponsorships help cover these 
expenses allowing more funds 
raised to support our mission.



Timing Sponsor
As our Timing Sponsor, your brand will be prominently recognized as we roll out next-level race technology from an elite DC 
timing team—technology that elevates our race and sets a new standard for our local running community

$4,000
One Available

•	 Sponsor Logo on Local and Virtual 5K Bibs

•	 Sponsor Logo on banner lining the runner 
Corral (Starting / Finishing The Race)— Many 
great pictures are taken here. This is a great 
opportunity to have your business recognized.

•	 Sponsor Branding on Timing Board where all 
participants come to check out their results.

•	 Your Business Will Be Included On Our Web 
Page, Race Registration Page, and Social 
Media

•	 Special Acknowledgment During The Race 
and Event

•	 Yard Sign Placed On Race Path

•	 Booth Space Available at the Race

•	 4 Race Registrations

•	 4 Event Entry Tickets

•	 First right of refusal for next year’s Timing 
Sponsorship

Media Sponsor

$3,000
One Available

•	 Sponsor Logo Placed on Race promo Video 
(used year-round across platforms and shared 
by our community)

•	 Sponsor Logo on Race photos taken by hired 
media team and sponsor mentioned in posts 
on multiple platforms

•	 Your business will be featured on our website, 
registration page, and social media

•	 Special MC Announcement During Race

•	 Yard Sign Placed On Race Path

•	 Booth Space Available at the Race

•	 2 Race Registrations

•	 2 Event Entry Tickets

•	 First right of refusal for next year’s Media 
Sponsorship

Award Sponsor

$3,000
One Available

•	 Sponsor Logo on Race Day Step and Repeat 
(All Award Photos Taken Here, Plus  Additional 
Participant Photos)

•	 Exclusive presenting sponsor recognition 
for all race awards and medals, including 
verbal acknowledgment during the awards 
ceremony and branded recognition in official 
winner photos and award-related social posts.

•	 Your Business Will Be Included On Our Web 
Page, Race Registration Page, and Social 
Media

•	 Special MC Announcement During Race

•	 Yard Sign Placed On Race Path

•	 Booth Space Available at the Race

•	 3 Race Registrations

•	 3 Event Entry Tickets

•	 First right of refusal for next year’s Award 
Sponsorship

Print Sponsor

$2,500
One Available

•	 Logo Added to 2026 Race Poster - Must be 
claimed by 02.27.2026 - These posters go out 
all over WV and to all 50 States

•	 Sponsor Banner on Stage - Center of the 
event

•	 Special MC Announcement During Race

•	 Your Business Will Be Included On Our Web 
Page, Race Registration Page, and Social 
Media

•	 Yard Sign Placed On Race Path

•	 Booth Space Available at the Race

•	 4 Race Registrations

Hydration Sponsor

$1,500
One Available

•	 Sponsor Logo Sponsored By Signage at 
designated water stations throughout the 
course and Race Finish

•	 Booth Space Available

•	 Special MC Announcement During Race

•	 Your Business Will Be Included on Our Web 
Page, Race Registration Page, and Social 
Media

•	 2 Race Registrations



After all Event Expenses Are Covered, These Donations Go Directly to The Hotsinpiller Foundation.

STAR SPONSORSHIP
Gold Star Sponsor

$1,000 •	 Recognition on Race Video Presentation 
– This video is played on the Stage and 
uploaded to our YouTube Channel.

•	 MC Announcement During The Race 

•	 Business Logo Printed On Event Materials

•	 Yard Sign Placed On Race Path 

•	 Booth Space Available

•	 Your Business Will Be Included on Our Web 
Page, Race Registration Page, and Social Media

•	 Includes 2 Race Registrations

Silver Star Sponsor

$500 •	 Yard Sign Placed On Race Path

•	 Booth Space Available

•	 Your Business Will Be Included on Our Web Page and Social Media

Bronze Star Sponsor

$250 •	 Booth Space Available

•	 Your Business Will Be Included on Our Web Page and Social Media

‘‘
‘‘

I’m grateful to be a part of this race and what it stands for. I 
love being able to compete with my brothers and sisters in law 
enforcement as well as the people we have the opportunity to 
serve every day. It’s a great reminder that we have so many out 
there that support us and have our backs. 

YOUR IMPACT IN ACTION

Dillon Nuzum, Police Officer 
Harrison County SO



Legacy Sponsorships

$10,000 T-Shirt Sponsor (Full) 

$5,000 T-Shirt Sponsor (Half) 

$5,000 Kids K Sponsor

$4,000 Timing Sponsor

$3,000 Media Sponsor

$3,000 Award Sponsor

$2,500 Print Sponsor

$1,500 Hydration Sponsor

Star Sponsorships
$1,000 Gold Star Sponsor

$500 Silver Star Sponsor

$250 Bronze Star Sponsor

Thank you for considering a sponsorship of 
the Fallen Stars Memorial 5K. Sponsorship 
deadline is May 16, which ensures we 
will have time to include your company/
business on printed materials. Kids K and 
T-Shirt Sponsorships are due April 30. 

Please make checks payable to:
The James & Derek Hotsinpiller 
Memorial Foundation, Inc. (In care 
of Event)

Please remit this form with your 
donation item & promotional 
materials, or mail to:
The James and Derek Hotsinpiller 
Memorial Foundation, Inc.
PO Box 392
Bridgeport, WV • 26330

If funds remain after race expenses are met, I’d like the 
remainder of my donation to support: (Select only one)

Sponsor Name (as it should appear on printed materials)

Contact Name & Title

Mailing Address

City, State, Zipcode

Email Address Phone Number

Shirt SizeParticipant Name DOB

Shirt SizeParticipant Name DOB

Shirt SizeParticipant Name DOB

Shirt SizeParticipant Name DOB

Shirt SizeParticipant Name DOB

Shirt SizeParticipant Name DOB

Shirt SizeParticipant Name DOB

Shirt SizeParticipant Name DOB

Shirt SizeParticipant Name DOB

Shirt SizeParticipant Name DOB

I/We plan to set up a booth on race day 
(Saturday, June 6th)

Scholarship Recipients Only

My sponsorship includes race and/or event tickets, and 
the following people will attend from my organization:

The general foundation fund, to be used in the area of 
greatest need.

For questions contact: Ashley Hotsinpiller at 304.669.3848 or 
Ashley.Hotsinpiller@thehotsinpillerfoundation.org.

SPONSOR
INFORMATION


